

LSMS ICU Expansion-Civil

Item No.	Description	Unit	Approx. Unit Quantity	Unit Price	Unit Total
1	Clearing and Grubbing	LS	1	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00
2	Site Mobilization	LS	1	\$8,500.00	\$8,500.00
3	Existing Asphalt Pavement Removal	SY	185	\$6.00	\$1,110.00
4	Existing Concrete Pavement Removal	SY	40	\$8.50	\$340.00
5	Existing Sidewalk Removal	SF	918	\$5.00	\$4,590.00
6	Existing 8" HDPE Roof Drain w/ Inline Drain Removal	LF	44	\$12.00	\$528.00
7	Existing Tree Removal	EA	3	\$300.00	\$900.00
8	5.5" Asphalt Pavement (Light Duty)	SY	48	\$32.00	\$1,536.00
9	6.5" Asphalt Pavement (Heavy Duty)	SY	56	\$35.00	\$1,960.00
10	8" Portland Concrete Pavement	SY	40	\$30.00	\$1,200.00
11	Concrete Curb and Gutter (Type "CG-1")	LF	169	\$16.00	\$2,704.00
12	Concrete Sidewalk (4" Thick)	SF	136	\$7.00	\$952.00
13	Parking Pavement Striping (4" white)	LF	50	\$3.00	\$150.00
14	Decorative Rock(4" Thick) w/ Nonwoven Geotextile Fabric	SY	213	\$10.00	\$2,130.00
15	Storm Sewer (6" HDPE)	LF	8	\$35.00	\$280.00
16	Storm Sewer (8" HDPE)	LF	14	\$40.00	\$560.00
17	Storm Sewer (12" HDPE)	LF	6	\$55.00	\$330.00
18	Storm Sewer (18" HDPE)	LF	96	\$70.00	\$6,720.00
19	Storm Sewer (24" HDPE)	LF	49	\$78.00	\$3,822.00
20	15" Nyloplast Inline Drain w/ Std. Lock Down Grate	EA	2	\$700.00	\$1,400.00
21	18" Nyloplast Inline Drain w/ Std. Lock Down Grate	EA	2	\$800.00	\$1,600.00
22	18" Nyloplast Drain Basin w/ Std. Lock Down Grate	EA	1	\$1,400.00	\$1,400.00
23	24" Nyloplast Drain Basin w/ Std. Lock Down Solid Lid	EA	1	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00
24	Storm Sewer (12"x45) HDPE Bend	EA	1	\$200.00	\$200.00
25	Storm Sewer (8") HDPE Tee	EA	2	\$350.00	\$700.00
26	Connect to existing Curb Inlet	EA	1	\$600.00	\$600.00
27	Silt Fence	LF	161	\$5.00	\$805.00
28	Curb Sediment Trap	EA	1	\$240.00	\$240.00
29	Sodding	ACRE	0.05	\$70,000.00	\$3,500.00
	Total Cost				\$52,257.00

GBA

architects
engineers

9801 Renner Boulevard
Lenexa, Kansas 66219
913.492.0400
www.gbateam.com